
 

 

St Cuthbert Mayne Catholic Primary School 

 Term & Holiday dates 2023-24 

 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term starts 
Monday 4 September INSET DAY (NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL) 

Tuesday 5 September INSET DAY (NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL) 

Half Term 
Monday 23rd to Friday 27th October  

Term ends 

Thursday 21st December  

 

Spring Term 2024 

Term starts 
Monday 8th January 2024 

Half Term 
Monday 12th to Friday 16th February  

Term ends 

Thursday 28th March  

Summer Term 2024 
Term starts 
Monday 15th April 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 6th May 

Half Term 
Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 

Terms ends 

Friday 19th July 

 

SCHOOL INSET DAYS 
Monday 4th September 2023 

Tuesday 5th September 2023 

Friday 6th October 2023 

Friday 9th February 2024 

Friday 15th March 2024 

 

SCHOOL IS CLOSED ON MONDAY 4th DECEMBER 


